


CUSHION DESCRIPTION

180 LOUNGER SEAT / BACK CUSHION (GRADE B WATER RESISTANT FABRICS)

180 LOUNGER SEAT / BACK CUSHION (GRADE B & C OUTDOOR PERFORMANCE FABRICS)

180 LOUNGER SEAT / BACK CUSHION (GRADE D SOFT TOUCH FABRICS) 

180 cushions are NOT avai lable in the fol lowing fabrics...

(Grade B) Cameron Anthtacite, Cameron Granite, Sai l ing Seagul l

(Grade B) Pinstr ipe Coal, Pinstr ipe Fog, Poolside Coal, Poolside Smoke, Poolside Linen

(Grade C) Hunt Dune, Hunt Greystone, Hunt Raven

(Grade C) UKFR Cameron Granite, UKFR Sai l ing Seagul l

CRADLE BACK CUSHION (GRADE B WATER RESISTANT FABRICS)

CRADLE BACK CUSHION (GRADE B OUTDOOR PERFORMANCE FABRICS)

CRADLE BACK CUSHION (GRADE C UKFR FABRICS)

Cradle cushions are ONLY avai lable in the fol lowing fabrics...

(Grade B) Cameron Granite, Cameron Anthracite, Sai l ing Seagul l, Blend Linen, Blend Fog, Blend Coal

(Grade B) Pinstr ipe Coal, Pinstr ipe Fog, Poolside Coal, Poolside Smoke, Poolside Linen

(Grade C) UKFR Cameron Granite

FRESCO LOUNGE CHAIR BACK CUSHION

Fresco cushions are NOT avai lable in the fol lowing fabrics...

(Grade B) Cameron Anthtacite, Cameron Granite, Sai l ing Seagul l

(Grade B) Pinstr ipe Coal, Pinstr ipe Fog, Poolside Coal, Poolside Smoke, Poolside Linen

(Grade C) Hunt Dune, Hunt Greystone, Hunt Raven

(Grade C) UKFR Cameron Granite, UKFR Sai l ing Seagul l

LIMA DINING CHAIR SEAT PAD CUSHION

LIMA DINING CHAIR WITH ARMS SEAT PAD CUSHION

LIMA BAR CHAIR SEAT PAD CUSHION

LIMA 159cm DINING BENCH SEAT PAD CUSHION

LIMA 224cm DINING BENCH SEAT PAD CUSHION

Lima cushions are NOT avai lable in the fol lowing fabrics...

(Grade B) Cameron Anthtacite, Cameron Granite, Sai l ing Seagul l

(Grade B) Pinstr ipe Coal, Pinstr ipe Fog, Poolside Coal, Poolside Smoke, Poolside Linen

(Grade C) Hunt Dune, Hunt Greystone, Hunt Raven

(Grade C) Al l  UKFR fabrics

O P T I O N A L  C U S H I O N S
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ITEM NO.

101311

101312

101313

101179

100829

103992

108931

108498

108497

110200

108499

108500

GRADE D

-

-

€ 1,470

-

-

-

€ 230

€ 300

€ 330

€ 260

€ 750

€ 1,030

GRADE C

-

€ 1,290

-

-

-

€ 890

€ 200

€ 280

€ 310

€ 245

€ 720

€ 970

GRADE B

€ 1,160

€ 1,160

-

€ 830

€ 830

-

€ 180

€ 230

€ 260

€ 215

€ 590

€ 790

O P T I O N A L  C U S H I O N S  :  P R I C E S  B Y  FA B R I C  G R A D E

DEPTH

7cm

7cm

7cm

15cm

15cm

15cm

10cm

47cm

50cm

45cm

47cm

47cm

HEIGHT

210cm

210cm

210cm

47cm

47cm

47cm

28cm

3cm

3cm

3cm

4cm

4cm

WIDTH

67cm

67cm

67cm

120cm

120cm

120cm

42cm

49.5cm

53cm

49cm

157cm

222cm
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P I C T U R E  I N D E X

COLLECTION
DECK
WRAP
GRID / WRAP
180
GRID
ARCHI
KAY
FERN
ARCHI
BAY
BORA
SWAY
CRADLE
DECK
FERN
FRESCO
GRAND SAIL
GRID
GRID CABANA
GRID
HAVEN
BORA
KAY (HARVEST)
KAY (BRINDLE)
LIMA
MAYA 
MISTRAL
NAVIGATOR
WRAP
SALINA
SARANAC
SWAY
SWAY
KAY
WRAP
ZENITH
FRESCO

PAGE
2 & 3
6 & 7
10 & 11
12
18
26
30
32
34
36 & 37
50 & 51
56 & 57
62
66 & 68
74 & 75
82 & 83
88 & 89
94 & 95
106 & 107
112
114 & 115
120
122 & 123

128 & 129
138 & 139
148 & 149
154
156
162 & 163
170 & 171
182
170
184
186
190 & 191
212

FABRIC
CASTILLO DOVE
GROUND BEACH
ZENITH DUNE / GROUND CHARCOAL
ANTHRACITE SLING
ZENITH DUNE
FIFE GRANITE
FIFE BONE
WAVE BUFF
FIFE GRANITE
SAILING SEAGULL
BLEND LINEN, BLEND COAL
SEPIA SLING
CAMERON GRANITE
CASTILLO DOVE
WAVE QUARRY, WAVE BUFF
BLEND LINEN
ZENITH DUNE
BLEND LATTE
POOLSIDE COAL
CAMERON GRANITE
LOOM 3 CASTLEROCK
BLEND COAL
FIFE BONE
FIFE RAINY GREY
BLEND LINEN, BLEND COAL
RAVEL SABLE, DOT NIMBUS
BLEND FOG, BLEND COAL
GROUND BEACH
GROUND BEACH
LOPI MARBLE
BLEND LINEN
GRANITE SLING
ANTHRACITE SLING
FIFE RAINY GREY, FIFE BONE
GROUND BEACH
BLEND LINEN, BLEND COAL
BLEND LINEN

SCATTER CUSHIONS
-
-
HERITAGE SABLE. ZENITH PEBBLE, GROUND CHARCOAL, DOT OYSTER
-
DOT OYSTER, RAVEL SABLE, ZENITH PEBBLE
-
FIFE RAINY GREY
-
-
FIFE RAINY GREY
-
-
BLEND COAL
FIFE CANVAS GREY
-
-
DOT OYSTER, ZENITH EARTHEN, FIFE PLATINUM
HUNT GREYSTONE, HUNT DUNE, HERITAGE SABLE

PINSTRIPE COAL, PINSTRIPE FOG
FIFE NICKEL, TUCK CIDER
BLEND COAL
-
-
FIFE PLATINUM
CASTILLO SMOKE
TUCK DUST, WAVE BUFF, WAVE RUSSET, WAVE QUARRY
FIFE CANVAS GREY, FIFE PLATINUM, FIFE NICKEL
-
-
BLEND SAND
-
-
-
-
-
-
-



G L O S T E R  F U R N I T U R E  G M B H
Z E P P E L I N S T R A S S E  2 2  ·  2 1 3 3 7  L Ü N E B U R G  ·  G E R M A N Y

T E L .  + 4 9  ( 0 ) 4 1 3 1  2 8 7 5 3 - 0
 

G LO S T E R  F U R N I T U R E  L I M I T E D
S U I T E  2 1 4 ,  S E R E N D I P I T Y  L A B S  ·  A Z T E C  C E N T R E ,  A Z T E C  W E S T

A L M O N D S B U R Y  ·  B R I S TO L  ·  B S 3 2  4 T D  ·  U N I T E D  K I N G D O M
T E L .  + 4 4  ( 0 ) 1 4 5 4  6 3 1  9 5 0

 
W W W.G LO S T E R .C O M

C O N TAC T @ G LO S T E R .C O M

Price List EUR, incl.  VAT
B2B-list not for end consumers
Valid from 01.01.2026

Preisliste EUR, inkl.  MwSt.
B2B-Lists nicht für Endverbraucher
Gültig ab 01.01.2026


